Keppel Shipyard's Worldwide Representatives

COUNTRY AGENT & ADDRESS OFFICE TEL/TLX/FAX
OneTech Drydocks & Ship Repairs Tel : +357-25-828996
CYPRUS P.0.Box 59649 4011 Limassol, Cyprus Fax : +357-25-342213
E-mail : drydocks@onetech.com.cy
Marine Marketing International Ltd. Tel : +33-493-285334
Le Forum, BP74, 33 Boulevard du General Leclerc Fax : +33-483-339987
FRANCE 06240 Beausoleil, France Email : technical@mmi-europe.com
Website : www.marinemi.com
KDW Marine Consulting GmbH Tel : +49-174-4204020
Ausschlager Billdeich 32 Email : kdw@kdw-marine.de
GERMANY 20539 Hamburg, Germany
T.J. Giavridis Marine Services Co Ltd Tel : +30-210-4516195/ 4184890/ 4180593
GREECE 16 Georganta Street Fax : +030-210-4182432
145 61 Kifissia, Greece Email : inffo@giavridisgroup.gr
Transma Limited Tel : +852-28611623
7th Floor, 167 — 169 Hennessy Road Fax : +852-28613901
HONG KONG Wanchai, Hong Kong Email : transma@transma.com.hk
Conard Engineering and Trading Pte Ltd Tel : +65-62729428
INDIA 1003 Lower Delta Road #02-02 Fax : +65-62723936
Singapore 099308 Email : conard@singnet.com.sg
ITALY Studio Tecnico Lonoce Tel : +39-010541794
Via G. D' Annunzio , 2-16121 Genova, ltaly Fax : +39-0105705809
MONACO Email : keppel@stl.mc
SWITZERLAND - Kepp :
Pascal Co Ltd Tel : +81-3-3272-3671
R/m 411, Nihonbashi Nagatani Building Fax : +81-3-3272-3687
JAPAN 3-1-6, Nihonbashi-Honcho, Chuo-Ku Email: fukumoto@pascalmarine.com

Tokyo, 103-0023 Japan

SOUTH KOREA

Asian Star Marine Pte Ltd
101 Cecil Street #22-02
Tong Eng Building, Singapore 069533

Tel: +65 6223 9920
Fax: +65 6223 9310
Email: astarship@astarship.com.sg

Storm & Bull Shipping AS

West Coast/North & South Norway (Head Office):

Smedasundet 97
P.O. Box 98, NO-5501 Haugesund, Norway

Tel :+47-52701255
E-mail : haugesund@storm-bull.no
Website: www.storm-bull.no

NORWAY
Oslo region/East Norway: Tel : +47-24134370
Ullernchausseen 119, E-mail : oslo@storm-bull.no
0284 Oslo Norway Website: www.storm-bull.no
Miber Enterprises Co Ltd Tel : +886-2-2917-5300/29178064
12F-1, No. 108, Jianguo Road Fax : +886-2-29176245
Xin Dian, New Taipei City Email : mike@miber.com.tw

TAIWAN Taiwan 23142
R.O.C.
Eksay Shipping and Trading Inc. Tel : +90-216-3020129

TURKEY Ataturk Mahallesi — Ekincioglu Sokak, No:22/2 Fax : +90-216-3020128
34758 Atasehir - Istanbul - Turkey Email : info@eksayshipping.com
Encompass Marine Ltd. Tel : +44-1472-245500

UNITED 26 Flour Square, Grimsby Fax : +44-1472-245511

KINGDOM North East Lincs Email : services@EncompassMarine.com

DN31 3LP, United Kingdom
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